
HCC Event Schedule 2026
Friday April 10 Masters Calcutta

Buckets (2 Person Scramble)

HCC Quota Shootout (Member-Guest) 

Saturday April 25

Fri/Sat May 29-30

Sat/Sun June 27-28
Saturday July 11

Cattleman's (Invitation nly)
HCC 2 Lady Scramble

HCC 2 Couple Scramble (Moved to Saturday)

HCC Club Tournament

HCC 1 Man Person Scramble

NE Rural Health

HCC 2 Person Frenzy (2 day team handicapped multiple format) 

Thursday July 30

Thursday Aug 6

Saturday June 20 HPS Foundation

Saturday May 9 All Saints Classic

Sat/Sun June 6-7 Day 1: 1-9 Scramble/10-18 Shamble
Day 2: 1-9 Alternate Shot/10-18 Best Ball

Saturday Aug 1

Sat/Sun Aug 15-16

Mon Sept 7

Monday June 8

Saturday July 25

Mon/Tues Aug 24-25

Wells Memorial

NWAGA

Big/Little (Evening event)

CNSGA (Senior Tournament)


